
Notice of Award / Grant Modification 

 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR / VETERANS EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING SERVICE 

 

GRANT MODIFICATION No. 2 
 

PROJECT: 
Jobs for Veterans State Grants (JVSG) 

 

GRANT NUMBER: 
DV-37868-22-55-5-12 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 
03/23/2022 

EIN: 
364706134 

DUNS: 
968930664 

GRANTEE: 
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC 
OPPORTUNITY 
107 EAST MADISON STREET 
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-6545 

ISSUED BY 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR / VETS 
200 CONSTITUTION AVENUE, N.W. S-1325 
WASHINGTON, DC 20210 

PAGE 1 

Action: 
To award JVSG funding through August 1. 

 

YEAR / CFDA 
PROGRAM 
ACCOUNT ID 

Mod 0-1 
CURRENT 

LEVEL 
Mod 2 

MODIFICATION 
NEW 

LEVEL PMS DOC # 

FY 22 / 17.801 
Jobs for Veterans' State Grant 
22-1653-2022-2901642222BD202201640005225NGRNT500005VET005GRNT3-
590911-410010-VETS-DEFAULT TASK- 

$3,150,815.00 $5,061,932.00 $8,212,747.00 DV37868SG2 

TOTAL FUND AVAILABILITY $3,150,815.00 $5,061,932.00 $8,212,747.00   

 
Except as modified, all terms and conditions of this grant remain unchanged and in full effect. 

  

Approved 
by 

   
Kia Mason 

 
Grant Officer 

  Date Signed   03/24/2022 

  

 

 


